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Cultural statistics in Czechia

The statistical service for the entire area of the culture is provided by 

➢ NIPOS (The National Information and Consulting Centre for Culture), its department CIK (The 

Centre of Information and Statistics on Culture) 

➢ on behalf of the Czech Ministry of Culture and in cooperation with the Czech Statistical Office.

https://www.statistikakultury.cz/

https://dev.statistikakultury.cz/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Culture-Statistics-in-the-Czech-Republic-2022.pdf

heritage      museums   libraries     theatres    music     education    festivals   exhibitions   publishers    periodicals books

galleries

surveyed annually 

since 2012

1) Annual surveys of different culture providers (museums, theatres, orchestras, festivals...)

2) Satellite Account of Culture (all financial flows into and out of culture, macroeconomic 

perspective)

https://www.statistikakultury.cz/
https://dev.statistikakultury.cz/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Culture-Statistics-in-the-Czech-Republic-2022.pdf
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Czech Festivals in numbers

Festivals according to predominant 

art discipline in 2023

Number of festivals

(national and regional scope)

music

theatre 

and dance

multigenre

film

literature

300

144

183

54

7

704
festivals 

in total

471

266

391

515

704

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

theatre and dance music

film literature

multigenre Total number of festivals

Zdroj: Národní informační a poradenské středisko pro kulturu (NIPOS)

(Increase is due to a better survey)
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Czech Festivals in numbers (2023)

Zdroj: Národní informační a poradenské středisko pro kulturu (NIPOS)

47; 33%

6; 4%

1; 1%
2; 1%

15; 10%19; 13%

18; 13%

6; 4%

20; 14%

10; 7%

Theatre and dance festivals (144)

Drama

Puppetry

Ballet

Musical Theater (Opera, Operetta, Musical)

Contemporary Dance and Physical Theater including Pantomime

Folk Dance

Poetry Theater and Artistic Recitation

Multigenre (Cross Over)

Children's Theater (including for children)

Other

72; 24%

18; 6%

23; 8%

17; 6%
24; 8%31; 10%

13; 4%

6; 2%

67; 22%

29; 10%

Music festivals (300)

Chamber and Symphonic Music

Vocal Music

Folk and Country

Brass Band Music

Jazz Music

Rock Music

Folk (Ethnic) Music

Dance and Pop Music

Techno

Multigenre (Cross Over)

Other

9; 17%

6; 11%

3; 6%
0; 0%

32; 59%

4; 7%
Film festivals (54)

Feature Film

Documentary/Reportage

Animated Film

Experimental Film

Multiple Types (Feature, Documentary, Animated,

Experimental, etc.)

Other



55

Czech Festivals in numbers: 704 festivals in 2023

Zdroj: Národní informační a poradenské středisko pro kulturu (NIPOS)

international

304

43%

national

156

22%

regional 

244

35%

Festivals according to their scope

10

4
6

8

14

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Festivals for ethnic minorities

20

8

18 18
20

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Festivals for disabled people

universities, state, 

regions, 

municipalities

214

31%

NGOs

389

55%

businesses and 

enterpreneurs

101

14%

Festival organisers
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Czech Festivals in numbers: 704 festivals in 2023

16 338

7 530
10 437

14 886

21 556

3 489
1 681 2 071

3 535

6 587
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Performances in total and for childrenen 

Performances, concerts and shows of which for children

Zdroj: Národní informační a poradenské středisko pro kulturu (NIPOS)

4 288 653

2 590 399
2 878 263

3 772 464
4 367 827

0

1 000 000

2 000 000

3 000 000

4 000 000

5 000 000

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Total festival visitors 
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Czech festivals in numbers: TOP 100 in attendance (2023)
thousands of visitors
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Czech Festivals in numbers: economics (2023)

Zdroj: Národní informační a poradenské středisko pro kulturu (NIPOS)
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28 924
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95 373
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Total costs of all festivals (in thousands EUR)

Private institutions festivals (companies, NGOs)

Public institutions festivals

Total costs of all festivals
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND ATTENTION

Tereza Raabová

tereza@culturematters.cz

mailto:tereza@culturematters.cz
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